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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL  -  OCTOBER 24, 2006                 

                                                                         

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE     OCTOBER 24, 2006    THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008                  

                                                                         

AZMATH UDDIN                      DISTRICT  99     0018212               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

CONTRELL SCOTT                    DISTRICT  99     0018216               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

JENNIFER L SHOKATZ                DISTRICT  99     0018793               

                                  5105 S HOWELL AV                       

                                                                         

 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL                               

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    NOVEMBER 1, 2006     THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008                  

                                                                         

KHALED B OULD ETHMANE             DISTRICT  99     0018406               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

ALI G ABDULLAHI                   DISTRICT  99     0018536               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

JOHN A PAPIA                      DISTRICT  99     0018596               

                                  424 W CHERRY ST                        

                                                                         

WAYMON J HARRIS                   DISTRICT  99     0018668               

                                  4262 N 52ND ST                         

                                                                         

NASEER H NASIR                    DISTRICT  99     0018693               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

MOHD H ABU SAMMOUR                DISTRICT  99     0018732               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

CYRIL D BROOKS                    DISTRICT  99     0018761               

                                  1840 N DR M L KING, JR DR              

                                                                         

VERNON D ROBINSON                 DISTRICT  99     0018788               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           

                                                                         

JERALD G DE BERRY                 DISTRICT  99     0018858               

                                  424 W CHERRY ST                        

                                                                         

WILLIAM D SEMONS                  DISTRICT  99     0018888               

                                  646 S 2ND ST                           
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LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW                                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1, 2005     THRU     APRIL 30, 2007                  

                                                                         

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT            DISTRICT  99     0001548               

CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC  4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV                 

                                                                         

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT            DISTRICT  99     0001549               

CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC   4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV                 

                                                                         

PETER M BROWNE, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001487               

CLW, INC                          3250 E LAYTON AV                       

                                                                         

PETER M BROWNE, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001494               

CLW, INC                          3250 E LAYTON AV                       

                                                                         

 

 

SHUTTLE VEHICLE - NEW                                                    

                                                                         

BENJAMIN W CRUZ, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0000159               

ULTIMATE ENTERPRISES, LLC         4845 S BROOKDALE DR                    

                                                                         

 

 

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW                                                  

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    DECEMBER 1, 2005     THRU  NOVEMBER 30, 2007                  

                                                                         

LAKHWINDER SINGH &                DISTRICT  99     0003926               

MANJIT SINGH                      4601 S 1ST ST #301                     

                                                                         

JAGJITPAL S SANDHU                DISTRICT  99     0003892               

                                  8505 S GOLDEN FIELDS DR                

 

 

 

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE     OCTOBER 24, 2006  THRU   OCTOBER 31, 2008 

 

JENNIFER L SHOKATZ                DISTRICT  99     0018793 

                                  5105 S HOWELL AV 

 

 

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE    DECEMBER 1, 2005   THRU  NOVEMBER 30, 2007 

 

LAKHWINDER SINGH &                DISTRICT  99     0003926 

MANJIT SINGH                      4601 S 1ST ST #301 

 

JAGJITPAL S SANDHU                DISTRICT  99     0003892 

                                  8505 S GOLDEN FIELDS DR 
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SHUTTLE VEHICLE - NEW 

 

BENJAMIN W CRUZ, AGT              DISTRICT  99     0000159 

ULTIMATE ENTERPRISES, LLC         4845 S BROOKDALE DR 

   

 

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1, 2005   THRU     APRIL 30, 2007 

 

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT            DISTRICT  99     0001548 

CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC  4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV 

 

JOHN R MC DONNELL, AGT            DISTRICT  99     0001549 

CORPORATE LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC   4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV 

 

PETER M BROWNE, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001487 

CLW, INC                          3250 E LAYTON AV 

 

PETER M BROWNE, AGT               DISTRICT  99     0001494 

CLW, INC                          3250 E LAYTON AV 

  

 

 

 

 DIXON, Duyea D, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application. 

 

 KHAN, Khurram, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application. 

 

 MAY, Eric J, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application.  

 

 MC KILLIP, Michael L, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application.  

               

SINGH, Barjit, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application. 

 

SINGH, Devinder, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver renewal application.  
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - October 24, 2006 

 
DEESE, Prentiss D, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver application. 

 

EWINGS, Charles E., Public Passenger Vehicle Driver application. 

 

WALKER, Steven, Public Passenger Vehicle Driver application. 

              


